
. 

SL 

NO. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

STUDENTS NAME 

KUNDAN KUMAR YADAV 

CHANDNI PARWEEN 

TASNEEM KOUSAR 

ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 

AJAY KUMAR YADAV 

BASANI KUMAR 

UMESH KUMAR MANDAL 

NEHA KUMARI 

PRITY KUMARI 

SARITA BASKI 

KHUSBOO KUMARI 

NANDLAL KUMAR 

SWARUPA KUMARI 

SMRITI RANI 

SANDHYA KUMARI RAM 

ANJANI KUMARI 

DEEPIKA KUMARI 

RINKI RANI 

PALLAVI KUMARI 

PINKU PANDIT 

AMRITA KUMARI 

ANIS ANSARI 

RIMA KUMARI 

DARAKSHA JABI 

MAHMOOD AYAZ 

MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR-815353 

FATHER'S NAME 

PRAKASH CHANDRA YADAV 

MD. SHAMIM ANSARI 

MD. MANSOOR ALAM 

MANOHAR DAS 

SUSHANT KUMAR MAHTO 

SUDHIR CHANDRA DAS 

MANOJ MANDAL 

UPENDRA DAS 

RAJENDRA BHANDRI 

MOHILAL BASKI 

RAJESHWAR PRASAD 

SHIVNARAYAN DAS 

RAMNARAYAN ROY 

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

ASHOKKUMAR RAM 

DILO PANDIT 

SURENDRA PRASAD DAS 

NITYANAND YADAV 

JAIDEO MAHRA 

ARJUN PANDIT 

RAI KUMAR MAHATO 

LAL MOHAMD 

BARJU PANDIT 

MD. JAMIL AKTHAR ANSARI 

MD. KHALIL ANSARI 

D.EI.Ed. Session: 2019-21 

MOTHER'S NAME 

URMILA DEVI 

SABIYA PARWVEEN 

HAMIDA KHATOON 

MANJU DEVI 

PUTULA YADAV 

MAMATA DEVI 

ANITA DEVI 

REKHA DEVI 

RINKU DEVI 

SOBONI HEMBROM 

SUMITRA DEVI 

MUNNI DEVI 

SUDHA ROY 

CHHAYA DEVI 

UMA DEVI 

PARO DEVI 

PUSHPA DEVI 

MULA DEVI 

BABITA DEVI 

KOUSHLIYA DEVI 

MADHURI DEVI 

FATAMA BIBI 

DURGA DEVI 

AZRA KHATOON 

SAFINA BIBI 

Page 1 of 2 

DATE OF 

BIRTH 

10-01-00 

19-09-00 

15-06-98 

25-08-00 

15-01-0I 

02-04-95 

02-09-95 

25-08-99 
17-01-01 

24-03-96 

10-12-95 

03-04-98 

05-01-97 

08-12-00 
17-09-82 

04-02-98 

03-01-01 

05-01-0I 

09-02-01 

09-06-98 

28-12-98 

02-04-96 

10-05-92 

30-12-92 

15-10-88 

CATEGORY GENDER 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Elle OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC + PH 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Mahupr Buyue 

2cher 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

M 

RELIGION 

HINDU 

MUSLIM 

MUSLIM 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MUSLIM 

HINDU 

MUSLIM 

MUSLIM 

MARITAL 
STATUS 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRJED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

PrincipaB 

QUALIFICATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

Madhupur 

INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIAIE 

INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDLATE 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

a1223 

POST GRADUATION 

Madhusthai Institute of Teacher Training 



SL 

NO. 

26 

27 

28 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

4) 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

STUDENTS NAME 

NITU KUMARI 
SANGITA MONDAL 

BIJAY KUMAR BHOKTA 

TANUSRI BHATTACHARYA 

PRINCE RAHUL 

RAJBALA JHA 
NISHA KUMARI 

BHARTI KUMARI 

KIRAN KUMARI 

AMARTYA ALOK 

RAJ NANDANI KUMARI 
SHILPI KUMARI 

KHUSHBU KUMARI 

PRIYA JYOTI HEMBROM 
SANGEETA KUMARI 

ANJU KUMARI MANDAL 

KANCHAN KUMARI 

SANJU KUMARI 

AJAY KUMAR YADAV 

SARITA KUMARI 

SHWETA KUMARI 

NIDHI RANI 

KANCHAN KUMARI 

SMITA SAH 

SHWETA KUMARI 

MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR-815353 

FATHER'S NAME 

RABINDRA PRASAD DAS 

DAMODAR MONDAL 

NAWAL KISHOR BHOKTA 

UTTAM KUMAR BHATTACHARYA 

UMA SHANKAR PANDEY 

PRADEEP KUMAR JHA 

BALDEO PRASAD YADAV 

SUDHIR DAS 

GAYA PRASAD MANDAL 

ALOK RANJAN 
SHYAM PRASAD MANDAL 

BINOD PRASAD YADAV 

SHREKANT YADAV 

RAVINDRA NATH HEMBROM 

JITENDRA NATH DUTTA 

KARTIK MANDAL 

RAGHUNATH MANDAL 

NARESH PRASAD YADAV 

CHANDRAKANI YADAV 

KUBER CHANDRA MANDAL 

PRADIP KUMAR SINGH 

RAMASHRAYA SAH 

RAM SEWAK YADAV 

MANI LAL SAH 

MANOHAR DAS 

D.EL.Ed. Session: 2019-21 

MOTHER'S NAME 

MINA DEVI 

GITA MONDAL 
BIMLA DEVI 

REBA BHATTACHARYA 

PUNITA PANDEY 

SHIWANI JHA 

KIRAN LATA DEVI 

SUNITA DAS 

USHA DEVI 

RANJU DEVI 
BABITA MANDAL 

BABITA DEVI 

NIRMALA DEVI 
RUPHINA KISKU 

JHAMPA RANI DUTTA 
RAMVA DEVI 

LAXMI DEVI 

REKHA DEVI 

GEETA DEVI 

PANCHAMI DEVI 

BABY SINGH 

PREMLATA DEVI 

REKHA DEVI 

KANAKLATA DEVI 
AJHOLA DEVI 

Page 2 of 2 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

10-10-87 

20-01-92 

01-02-95 

04-03-97 

26-10-94 

12-02-93 

09-11-94 

28-09-96 

25-10-94 

20-01-00 

04-02-99 

31-01-01 

15-02-96 

I|-03-94 

16-12-91I 

02-09-90 

18-09-93 

01-01-94 

08-04-98 

17-01-99 

03-02-89 

31-03-01 

03-08-97 

14-04-91 

06-07-96 

CATEGORY GENDER 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

sthali 

ype 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

\nstitue 

RELIGION 

HINDU 
HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HIND¯ 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

CHRISTIAN 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MARITAL 
STATUs 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

QUALIFICATION 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 
INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

GRADUAIION 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIATE 

GRADUATION 

INTERMEDIATE 

a-12-23 

Pincipat 
Madhusthali lnstiiute of Teacher Traini 

taohupr 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

