	D.EI.EU. 3C3SION: 2019-21									
SL NO.	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	MOTHER'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	CATEGORY	GENDER	RELIGION	MARITAL STATUS	QUALIFICATION	
1	KUNDAN KUMAR YADAV	PRAKASH CHANDRA YADAV	URMILA DEVI	10-01-00	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
2	CHANDNI PARWEEN	MD. SHAMIM ANSARI	SABIYA PARWEEN	19-09-00	OBC	F	MUSLIM	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
3	TASNEEM KOUSAR	MD. MANSOOR ALAM	HAMIDA KHATOON	15-06-98	OBC	F	MUSLIM	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION	
4	ANAND KUMAR GUPTA	MANOHAR DAS	MANJU DEVI	25-08-00	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
5	AJAY KUMAR YADAV	SUSHANT KUMAR MAHTO	PUTULA YADAV	15-01-01	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
6	BASANT KUMAR	SUDHIR CHANDRA DAS	MAMATA DEVI	02-04-95	SC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION	
7	UMESH KUMAR MANDAL	MANOJ MANDAL	ANITA DEVI	02-09-95	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION	
8	NEHA KUMARI	UPENDRA DAS	REKHA DEVI	25-08-99	SC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
9	PRITY KUMARI	RAJENDRA BHANDRI	RINKU DEVI	17-01-01	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
10	SARITA BASKI	MOHILAL BASKI	SOBONI HEMBROM	24-03-96	ST	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION	
10	KHUSBOO KUMARI	RAJESHWAR PRASAD	SUMITRA DEVI	10-12-95	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION	
12	NANDLAL KUMAR	SHIVNARAYAN DAS	MUNNI DEVI	03-04-98	GEN	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION	
13	SWARUPA KUMARI	RAMNARAYAN ROY	SUDHA ROY	05-01-97	GEN	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION	
14	SMRITI RANI	MANOJ KUMAR SINGH	CHHAYA DEVI	08-12-00	GEN	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
15	SANDHYA KUMARI RAM	ASHOK KUMAR RAM	UMA DEVI	17-09-82	SC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
16	ANJANI KUMARI	DILO PANDIT	PARO DEVI	04-02-98	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION	
17	DEEPIKA KUMARI	SURENDRA PRASAD DAS	PUSHPA DEVI	03-01-01	SC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
18	RINKI RANI	NITYANAND YADAV	MULA DEVI	05-01-01	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
19	PALLAVI KUMARI	IAIDEO MAHRA	BABITA DEVI	09-02-01	SC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
20	PINKU PANDIT	ARJUN PANDIT	KOUSHLIYA DEVI	09-06-98	OBC	м	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
20	AMRITA KUMARI	RAJ KUMAR MAHATO	MADHURI DEVI	28-12-98	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION	
21	ANIS ANSARI	LAL MOHAMD	FATAMA BIBI	02-04-96	OBC + PH	М	MUSLIM	MARRIED	GRADUATION	
22	RIMA KUMARI	BARIU PANDIT	DURGA DEVI	10-05-92	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION	
23	DARAKSHA JABI	MD. JAMIL AKTHAR ANSARI	AZRA KHATOON	30-12-92	OBC	F	MUSLIM	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION	
24	MAHMOOD AYAZ	MD. KHALIL ANSARI	SAFINA BIBI	15-10-88	OBC	М	MUSLIM	MARRIED	POST GRADUATION	
25	MAIIMOODATAL	MD. MINILIE IN COLUMN								

## MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR-815353 D FL Fd. Session: 2019-21

ostitute dhusthal Madhupur

Principal Madhusthali Institute of Teacher Training Machupur

## MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR-815353 D.EI.Ed. Session: 2019-21

SL NO.	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	MOTHER'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	CATEGORY	GENDER	RELIGION	MARITAL STATUS	QUALIFICATION
26	NITU KUMARI	RABINDRA PRASAD DAS	MINA DEVI	10-10-87	SC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION
27	SANGITA MONDAL	DAMODAR MONDAL	GITA MONDAL	20-01-92	GEN	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION
28	BIJAY KUMAR BHOKTA	NAWAL KISHOR BHOKTA	BIMLA DEVI	01-02-95	GEN	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION
29	TANUSRI BHATTACHARYA	UTTAM KUMAR BHATTACHARYA	REBA BHATTACHARYA	04-03-97	GEN	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
30	PRINCE RAHUL	UMA SHANKAR PANDEY	PUNITA PANDEY	26-10-94	GEN	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
31	RAJBALA JHA	PRADEEP KUMAR JHA	SHIWANI JHA	12-02-93	GEN	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION
32	NISHA KUMARI	BALDEO PRASAD YADAV	KIRAN LATA DEVI	09-11-94	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION
33	BHARTI KUMARI	SUDHIR DAS	SUNITA DAS	28-09-96	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION
34	KIRAN KUMARI	GAYA PRASAD MANDAL	USHA DEVI	25-10-94	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
35	AMARTYA ALOK	ALOK RANJAN	RANJU DEVI	20-01-00	GEN	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
36	RAJ NANDANI KUMARI	SHYAM PRASAD MANDAL	BABITA MANDAL	04-02-99	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION
37	SHILPI KUMARI	BINOD PRASAD YADAV	BABITA DEVI	31-01-01	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
38	KHUSHBU KUMARI	SHREKANT YADAV	NIRMALA DEVI	15-02-96	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION
39	PRIYA JYOTI HEMBROM	RAVINDRA NATH HEMBROM	RUPHINA KISKU	11-03-94	ST	F	CHRISTIAN	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION
40	SANGEETA KUMARI	JITENDRA NATH DUTTA	JHAMPA RANI DUTTA	16-12-91	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION
41	ANJU KUMARI MANDAL	KARTIK MANDAL	RAMVA DEVI	02-09-90	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
42	KANCHAN KUMARI	RAGHUNATH MANDAL	LAXMI DEVI	18-09-93	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
43	SANJU KUMARI	NARESH PRASAD YADAV	REKHA DEVI	01-01-94	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION
44	AJAY KUMAR YADAV	CHANDRAKANT YADAV	GEETA DEVI	08-04-98	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
45	SARITA KUMARI	KUBER CHANDRA MANDAL	PANCHAMI DEVI	17-01-99	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION
46	SHWETA KUMARI	PRADIP KUMAR SINGH	BABY SINGH	03-02-89	GEN	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION
47	NIDHI RANI	RAMASHRAYA SAH	PREMLATA DEVI	31-03-01	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
48	KANCHAN KUMARI	RAM SEWAK YADAV	REKHA DEVI	03-08-97	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE
49	SMITA SAH	MANI LAL SAH	KANAK LATA DEVI	14-04-91	GEN	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION
50	SHWETA KUMARI	MANOHAR DAS	AJHOLA DEVI	06-07-96	SC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE



1/21-12.23 3

Principal Madhusthali Institute of Teacher Training Madhupur